
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X MIB152C601 Industrial Microbiology CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 MIB154C401
Soil and Environmental 

Microbiology

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 MIB154C402
Industrial Microbiology and 

Fermentation Technology

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 MIB154C201 Immunology GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 MIB152C401 Molecular Biology MIB154C202
Molecular Biology and Recombinant 

DNA Technology
MIB152C201 Cell Biology MIB154D401

Plant microbe interaction and plant 

disease

Monday, 3 July, 2023 MIB152C602 Advances in Microbiology MIB154D402 Microbes in extreme environment

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 MIB152C402
Medical microbiology and Diagnosis 

in Health Clinics
MIB154C203

Applied Microbiology & Enzyme 

technology
MIB152C202 Bacteriology

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023  MIB152D601 Research Methology MIB154D403 Metagenomics and its applications

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 MIB154D201 Microbial Disease and its diagnosis VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 SEC MIB152D602 Inheritance Biology

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

UG 6th Sem (Microbiology) PG 4th Sem (Microbiology)

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSBSC

UG 4th Sem (Microbiology)

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

PG 2nd Sem (Microbiology) UG 2nd Sem (Microbiology)


